?MIDLAND

DRINKS




With our bar boasting a large collection of spirits, wines and
cocktails, whether you like your drink sweet or spicy, the
team will serve up a revitalising treat.

Perfectly chilled continental lagers and scrumptious ciders

are joined by a wide range of characterful bottled craft
beers too.

With speciality teas and coffees also on offer, we have
something for everyone whilst enjoying the sprawling views
over Morecambe Bay.




COCKTAILS

I

Pornstar Martini
Espresso Martini
Pink Martini

Strawberry Daquiri

£9.95 or 2 for £15.00 on
any of the 4 above

Tommy’s Margarita
Tequila. Agave. Lime.

Bramble
Gin. Lemon. Creme de Mure.

Amaretto Sour
Amaretto. Lemon. Bitters.

Pina Colada
Coconut Rum. Pineapple. Coconut Cream.

Manhattan
Bourbon. Sweet Vermouth. Bitters.

Apple Cobbler
Bourbon. Apple. Mint

Mojito
(Flavours - Strawberry. Kiwi. Raspberry)
White Rum. Mint. Sugar Syrup. Soda.

£13.00

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

£13.00

£11.00

Smokey Paloma
Mezcal. Agave. Pink Grapefruit Soda. Lime.

Strawberry Caipiroska
Vodka. Strawberries. Lime.

Aperol Spritz
Aperol. Prosecco. Soda.

Bakewell Bellini
Amaretto. Cherry. Prosecco.

Whisky Ginger

Johnnie Walker Black Label. Orange. Ginger Ale

Ranch Water

Cazcabel Tequila. Spiced Pineapple Soda. Chilli. Lime.

Sparkling Margarita

Cazcabel Blanco Tequila. Mexican Lime Soda

Cosmopolitan
Lemon Vodka. Triple Sec. Cranberry

Tropical Daiquiri
Pineapple & Mango Rum. Pineapple. Lime.

MOCKTAILS

Faux G&T
Tanqueray 0.0% & Tonic Water.

Tim Collins
Tanqueray 0%. Lemon. Sugar. Soda.

Flavours - Strawberry, Raspberry, Peach & Elderflower.

Raspberry & Ginger Mule

Strawberry & Cucumber Cooler

£13.00

£12.00

£10.00

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

£8.00

£9.00

£7.00

£7.00



FAVOURITE
GIN SERVES

Aviation American
Traditional Tonic. Lime. Lemon.

Slingsby Blackberry
Elderflower Tonic. Raspberries.

Tanqueray Seville
Traditional Tonic. Orange.

Chase Rhubarb & Bramley Apple
Ginger Ale. Lime.

Gordon’s White Peach single
Mediterranean Tonic. Lime. Orange.

Slingsby London Dry single
Traditional Tonic. Angostura Bitters.

Pink Grapefruit.

Slingsby Rhubarb single
Ginger Ale. Orange.

Slingsby Gooseberry single
Elderflower Tonic. Lime. Lemon.

Slingsby Marmalade single
Mediterranean Tonic. Orange.

Tanqueray No. 10 single

Mediterranean Tonic. Pink Grapefruit.

SINGLE

£8.50

£7.50.

£7.50

£8.50

£7.50

£8.50

£7.50

£8.50

£7.50

£8.50

DOUBLE

£12.50

£10.50

£11.50

£12.50

£9.50

£12.50

£10.50

£12.50

£11.50

£12.50

SOFT DRINKS
& MIXERS

Fever Tree:

Classic Tonic

Light Tonic

Ginger Ale

Ginger Beer
Mediterranean Tonic
Elderflower Tonic
Mexican Lime Soda

Britvic Juices:
Orange. Pineapple. Cranberry. Tomato.

Draught:
Pepsi Max. Lemonade.

Cans:
Tango, Pepsi, 7UP

Bottles:
J20 - Orange & Passionfruit. Apple & Raspberry. Apple & Mango.

Britvic 55 - Sparkling Apple.
Harrogate Water - Still or Sparkling.

Fruit Shoots - Blackcurrant or Orange.




WHITE WINES

125ml 175ml

Canyon Road Pinot Grigio | USA  £5 £7.25

Lodez Chardonnay | France £525 £750
Los Gansos Viognier | Chile £6 £8
Nobilo Sauvignon Blanc | £650 £850

New Zealand

La Font Picpoul De Pinet |
France

You & Me Albarifio | Spain

Petit Chablis Josselin
Chardonnay | France

Langlois Chateau Sancerre
| France

ROSE WINES

125ml 175ml

Canyon Road White Zinfandel | £5 £7.25
USA

Principato Pinot Grigio Blush | £525 £750
Italy

La Promenade Cotes
de Provence Rosé | France

250ml

£9.50

£9.75

£10.50

£11

250ml

£9.50

£9.75

Bottle

£26

£28

£30

£32

£35

£40

£45

£55

Bottle

£26

£28

£30

RED WINES

125ml 175ml
Canyon Road Merlot | USA £5 £7.25
Basking Lizards Cabernet £525 £750
Sauvignon | Australia
7 Fires Malbec | Argentina £650 £8.50

Crazy Rows Carignan | Chile
Corvila Crianza Rioja | Spain
Mark West Pinot Noir | USA

Trescoy de Lavau Chateauneuf
du Pape | France

Torre del Falasco Amarone | Italy

SPARKLING

CHAMPAGNES

125ml
Ayala Brut
Ayala Rosé
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label
Laurent Perrier Rosé

Ayala Blanc de Blancs

PROSECCO

Chio Prosecco | Italy £6.50

250ml

£9.50

£9.75

£11

Bottle

£65
£70
£85
£90

£100

£35

Bottle

£26

£28

£32

£30

£35

£40

£55

£65



DRAUGHT BEERS

Madri | 4.6%
Crisp, clean and refreshing with a short, bitter finish

Coors | 4.0%
Clean, light and refreshing lager with low bitterness

Staropramen| 5%
Fine hoppy, slightly fruity aroma and a refreshing
balanced taste

Atlantic IPA | 4.5%
Deep golden in colour with the aroma of stunning
citrus notes, juicy tropical fruits

Blue Moon | 5.4%
Wheat beer brewed with orange peel for a subtle
sweetness and bright, citrus aroma

Caffrey’s | 3.8%
Creamflow ale with a silky texture with hints of
banoffee pie, malt loaf and red apples

Aspalls | 4.5%
Crisp, medium dry cyder with a delicate aroma
and taste of fresh pressed apples

Guinness | 4.2%
Malty sweetness and a hoppy bitterness, with
notes of coffee and chocolate

BOTTLE BEERS & CIDERS

Budwiser | 4.5%

Corona | 4.5%

Staropramen 0.0% | 0.0%

Guinness 0.0% | 0.0%

Rekorderlig Wild Berry | 4.0%
Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime | 4.0%

Rekorderlig Mango & Raspberry | 4.0%

HOT DRINKS

Teas & Coffees all supplied by Ringtons
All available to take away.

Americano

Espresso

Latte

Spiced Chai Latte

Dirty Chai (with double espresso)
Matcha Latte

Turmeric Latte

Flat White

Cappuccino

Mocha

Syrup Shots
Caramel, Vanilla, Gingerbread, Hazelnut, Honeycomb

English Breakfast Tea

Herbal Teas |

Camomile, Peppermint, Ginger & Lemon,
Green Tea, Blackcurrant & Elderflower,
Decaf, Earl Grey

Hot Chocolate

£3.75
£3.75
£3.95
£4.50
£4.75
£4.50
£4.95
£3.95
£3.95
£4

£0.55

£3.75

£3.85

£4.50



Bl Join the Inn-Crowd.
?ﬁ“ﬂ Sign up and get 10% off your next booking, stay up

3 todate with all our news, special offers as well as
= exclusive seasonal discounts.

* *

THE INN COLLECTION

GROUP



