



With our bar boasting a large collection of spirits, wines and cocktails, whether you like your drink sweet or spicy, the team will serve up a revitalising treat.

Perfectly chilled continental lagers and scrumptious ciders are joined by a wide range of characterful bottled craft beers too.

With speciality teas and coffees also on offer, we have something for everyone whilst enjoying the sprawling views over Morecambe Bay.

COCKTAILS



Pornstar Martini

Espresso Martini

Pink Martini

Strawberry Daquiri

£9.95 or 2 for £15.00 on any of the 4 above

Tommy's Margarita Tequila. Agave. Lime.	£13.00
Bramble Gin. Lemon. Crème de Mure.	£12.00
Amaretto Sour Amaretto. Lemon. Bitters.	£12.00
Pina Colada Coconut Rum. Pineapple. Coconut Cream.	£12.00
Manhattan Bourbon. Sweet Vermouth. Bitters.	£12.00
Apple Cobbler Bourbon. Apple. Mint	£13.00
Mojito (Flavours – Strawberry. Kiwi. Raspberry) White Rum. Mint. Sugar Syrup. Soda.	£11.00

Smokey Paloma Mezcal. Agave. Pink Grapefruit Soda. Lime.	£13.00
Strawberry Caipiroska Vodka. Strawberries. Lime.	£12.00
Aperol Spritz Aperol. Prosecco. Soda.	£10.00
Bakewell Bellini Amaretto. Cherry. Prosecco.	£12.00
Whisky Ginger Johnnie Walker Black Label. Orange. Ginger Ale	£12.00
Ranch Water Cazcabel Tequila. Spiced Pineapple Soda. Chilli. Lime.	£12.00
Sparkling Margarita Cazcabel Blanco Tequila. Mexican Lime Soda	£12.00
Cosmopolitan Lemon Vodka. Triple Sec. Cranberry	£12.00
Tropical Daiquiri Pineapple & Mango Rum. Pineapple. Lime.	£12.00

MOCKTAILS

Faux G&T Tanqueray 0.0% & Tonic Water.	£8.00
Tim Collins Tanqueray 0%. Lemon. Sugar. Soda. <i>Flavours - Strawberry, Raspberry, Peach & Elderflower</i>	£9.00
Raspberry & Ginger Mule	£7.00
Strawberry & Cucumber Cooler	£7.00

FAVOURITE GIN SERVES

	SINGLE	DOUBLE
Aviation American Traditional Tonic. Lime. Lemon.	£8.50	£12.50
Slingsby Blackberry Elderflower Tonic. Raspberries.	£7.50.	£10.50
Tanqueray Seville Traditional Tonic. Orange.	£7.50	£11.50
Chase Rhubarb & Bramley Apple Ginger Ale. Lime.	£8.50	£12.50
Gordon's White Peach single Mediterranean Tonic. Lime. Orange.	£7.50	£9.50
Slingsby London Dry single Traditional Tonic. Angostura Bitters. Pink Grapefruit.	£8.50	£12.50
Slingsby Rhubarb single Ginger Ale. Orange.	£7.50	£10.50
Slingsby Gooseberry single Elderflower Tonic. Lime. Lemon.	£8.50	£12.50
Slingsby Marmalade single Mediterranean Tonic. Orange.	£7.50	£11.50
Tanqueray No. 10 single Mediterranean Tonic. Pink Grapefruit.	£8.50	£12.50

SOFT DRINKS & MIXERS

Fever Tree:

Classic Tonic Light Tonic Ginger Ale Ginger Beer Mediterranean Tonic Elderflower Tonic Mexican Lime Soda

Britvic Juices:

Orange. Pineapple. Cranberry. Tomato.

Draught:

Pepsi Max. Lemonade.

Cans:

Tango, Pepsi, 7UP

Bottles:

J20 - Orange & Passionfruit. Apple & Raspberry. Apple & Mango.

Britvic 55 - Sparkling Apple.

Harrogate Water - Still or Sparkling.

Fruit Shoots - Blackcurrant or Orange.



WHITE WINES

	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Canyon Road Pinot Grigio USA	£5	£7.25	£9.50	£26
Lodez Chardonnay France	£5.25	£7.50	£9.75	£28
Los Gansos Viognier Chile	£6	£8	£10.50	£30
Nobilo Sauvignon Blanc New Zealand	£6.50	£8.50	£11	£32
La Font Picpoul De Pinet France				£35
You & Me Albariño Spain				£40
Petit Chablis Josselin Chardonnay France				£45
Langlois Château Sancerre France				£55

ROSÉ WINES

	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Canyon Road White Zinfandel USA	£5	£7.25	£9.50	£26
Principato Pinot Grigio Blush Italy	£5.25	£7.50	£9.75	£28
La Promenade Côtes de Provence Rosé France				£30

RED WINES

	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Canyon Road Merlot USA	£5	£7.25	£9.50	£26
Basking Lizards Cabernet Sauvignon Australia	£5.25	£7.50	£9.75	£28
7 Fires Malbec Argentina	£6.50	£8.50	£11	£32
Crazy Rows Carignan Chile				£30
Corvila Crianza Rioja Spain				£35
Mark West Pinot Noir USA				£40
Trescoy de Lavau Châteauneuf du Pape France				£55
Torre del Falasco Amarone Italy				£65

SPARKLING CHAMPAGNES

	125ml	Bottle	
Ayala Brut		£65	
Ayala Rosé		£70	
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label		£85	
Laurent Perrier Rosé		£90	
Ayala Blanc de Blancs		£100	
PROSECCO			
Chio Prosecco Italy	£6.50	£35	

DRAUGHT BEERS

Madri | 4.6%

Crisp, clean and refreshing with a short, bitter finish

Coors | 4.0%

Clean, light and refreshing lager with low bitterness

Staropramen 5%

Fine hoppy, slightly fruity aroma and a refreshing balanced taste

Atlantic IPA | 4.5%

Deep golden in colour with the aroma of stunning citrus notes, juicy tropical fruits

Blue Moon | 5.4%

Wheat beer brewed with orange peel for a subtle sweetness and bright, citrus aroma

Caffrey's | 3.8%

Creamflow ale with a silky texture with hints of banoffee pie, malt loaf and red apples

Aspalls | 4.5%

Crisp, medium dry cyder with a delicate aroma and taste of fresh pressed apples

Guinness | 4.2%

Malty sweetness and a hoppy bitterness, with notes of coffee and chocolate

BOTTLE BEERS & CIDERS

Budwiser | 4.5%

Corona | 4.5%

Staropramen 0.0% | 0.0%

Guinness 0.0% | 0.0%

Rekorderlig Wild Berry | 4.0%

Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime | 4.0%

Rekorderlig Mango & Raspberry | 4.0%

HOT DRINKS

Teas & Coffees all supplied by Ringtons All available to take away.

Americano	£3.75
Espresso	£3.75
Latte	£3.95
Spiced Chai Latte	£4.50
Dirty Chai (with double espresso)	£4.75
Matcha Latte	£4.50
Turmeric Latte	£4.95
Flat White	£3.95
Cappuccino	£3.95
Mocha	£4
Syrup Shots Caramel, Vanilla, Gingerbread, Hazelnut, Honeycomb	£0.55
English Breakfast Tea	£3.75
Herbal Teas Camomile, Peppermint, Ginger & Lemon, Green Tea, Blackcurrant & Elderflower, Decaf, Earl Grey	£ 3.85
Hot Chocolate	£4.50





Join the Inn-Crowd.

Sign up and get 10% off your next booking, stay up to date with all our news, special offers as well as exclusive seasonal discounts.

